FEDERACAO GAUCHA DE TENIS

11:00

Seguir

12:00

Seguir

13:30

12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M2
12 M2

12 M2
12 M2
12 M2
12 M2
12 M2
12 M2
12 M2
14 M1
14 M1

14 M1
14 M1
14 M1
14 M1
12M
12M
12M
12 M
14 M

14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
16/18 M
16/18 M
16/18 M
16/18 M
16/18 M

16/18 M1
16/18 M1
16/18 M1
16/18 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M1

Circuito de Ténis Gaucho — 52 Etapa

13JUN25 - Sexta-feira — Recreio da Juventude

Pedro Almeida(ALJ)
Bernardo Schmidt(AL)J)
Jodo Felipe Caleffi(ALJ)
Henrique Bakos(ALJ)
Jodo Richter(GNU)
Francisco Matos(DTZ)
Leonardo Pain(TST)
Guilherme Rech(TST)
Bernardo Nunes(AL))

Pedro Aguiar(RC)
Arthur Binsfeld(TST)
Fernando Frizzo(ALJ)
Thalles Borba(RC)
Bento Nieckele(ALJ)
Pedro Marques(RJ)
Ruan Alves(TST)
Bernardo De Abreu(ALJ)
Bernardo Pastore(RC)

Leonardo Oliveira(ALJ)
Antonio Pfeifer(SOG)
Felipe Woodhead(ALJ)
Lucas Machado(ALJ)
Matheus Gluck(RC)
Thomas Zingalli(ALJ)
Pietro Dias(ALJ)
Santiago Oliveira(ALJ)
Mateus Tobias(ALJ)

Rafael Foppa(RJ)

Rafael Becker(ALJ)
Pedro Silveira(DTZ)
Davi Masotti(RJ)

Felipe Blanco(TCRB)
Lorenzo Martinazzo(RJ)
Arthur Predebon(ALJ)
Bernardo Santos(AABB)
William Rosentalski(RC)

Pedro Zaffari(SOG)

Mateus Magrisso(SOG)
Leonardo Michaelsen(SOG)
Filipe Zaffari(SOG)

Emanuel Santos(RC)

Joao Guilherme Sequito(AL)
Arthur Accioly(TST)

Vicenzo Martinazzo(RJ)
Francisco Durli(ALJ)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X

Emanuel Santos(RC)

Joao Guilherme Sequito(ALJ)
Arthur Accioly(TST)

Vicenzo Martinazzo(RJ)
Francisco Durli(ALJ)

Vicente Neuhaus(ALJ)

Joao Rissi(RJ)

Carlo Nunes(ALJ)

Icaro Vaquett(RC)

Matheus Testa(ALJ)
Bento Schrank(AVA)
Marcelo Mosmann(GNU)
Lorenzo Margoni(AVA)
Denzel Munoz(TST)
Rafael Fong(ALJ)

Vicente Ludwig(SOG)
Benicio Lazzari(SOG)
Marco Pezzi(RJ)

lago Machado(SOG)

Arthur Price(AL)
Guilherme Bergamaschi(CC)
Felipe Duarte(RJ)

Miguel Marques(TST)
Pedro Borges(TST)

Vitor Lopez(RJ)

Augusto Hoff(SOG)
Augusto Scudiero(RJ)

Joaquim Taicher(ALJ)
Lucas Correia(CCPF)
Luca Morosini(ALJ)
Guilherme Bruch(GNU)
Arthur Beck(ALJ)
Mateus Markus(ALJ)
Jodo Farias(AABB)
Jodo Xavier(AL))
Guilherme Ferrarini(RJ)

Lucas Bakos(ALJ)
Antonio Faleiro(AVA)
Jodo Pedro Santiago(TST)
Joao Both(AVA)

Bento Martinelli(CAN)
Eduardo Gongalves(CTC)
Bernardo Fittipaldi(TCRB)
Lorenzo Fracasso(TCSC)
Leon Bampi(AVA)

A
B
C
D
E
F
F
A
B
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Seguir

14:30

Seguir

16:00

Seguir

12 M1
12 M1
12 M2
12 M2
12 M2
12 M2
12 M2
12 M2
12 M2

12 M2
12 M2
14 M1
14 M1
14 M1
14 M1
14 M1
14 M1

12 F1
12 F1
12 F1
12 F1
12 F1
12 F1
14 F1
14 F1

14 F1
14 F1
14 F1
14 F1
14 F1
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M

14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
16/18 M
16/18 M
16/18 M

Francisco Matos(DTZ)
Vicente Neuhaus(ALJ)
Carlo Nunes(ALJ)

Icaro Vaquett(RC)
Matheus Testa(ALJ)
Bento Schrank(AVA)
Marcelo Mosmann(GNU)
Lorenzo Margoni(AVA)
Denzel Munoz(TST)

Rafael Fong(ALJ)
Vicente Ludwig(SOG)
Luiz Germano(BNGC)
Rafael Dias(TCSC)
Arthur Juruena(TCSC)
Bento Azevedo(BNGC)
Victor Fontoura(TCSC)
Vicente Manica(BNGC)

Alana Von Fruhauf(CAR)
Antonia Zago(TST)

Alice Crestana(AVA)
Carolina Juchem(ALJ)
Helena Machado(ALJ)
Rafaela Kessler(TCSC)
Julia Chang(BNGC)
Maria Clara Marques(RJ)

Laura Capoani(RJ)

Gabriela Velasco(ALJ)
Rafaela Bergamaschi(BNGC)
Sofia Buhler(BNGC)

Bibiana Petersen(ALJ)
Rafael Preis(ALJ)

Vittorio Treviso(ALJ)
Gustavo Meirelles(AVA)
Miguel Oliveira(CTC)

Enrico Stefani(BNGC)

Gabriel Volkmer(BNGC)
Théo Lichtnow(BNGC)
Leonardo Pfaffenseller(TCSC)
Eduardo Papaleo(ALJ)
Vinicio Marques(BNGC)
Miguel Motta(CTC)

Pedro Richter(GNU)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

Leonardo Pain(TST)

Joao Rissi(RJ)

Pietro Rohsig(CTC)
Anto6nio Piacini(DTZ)
Miguel Sehn(AVA)
Eduardo Oliveira(SLTC)
Jodo Pedro Mahmud(TCSC)
Pedro Baldisserotto(AVA)
Bruno Rocha(SLTC)

Jodo Vitor Moraes(SLTC)
Otavio Karkow(SLTC)
Bernardo De Abreu(AL))
Bernardo Pastore(RC)
Leonardo Oliveira(ALJ)
Antonio Pfeifer(SOG)
Felipe Woodhead(ALJ)
Lucas Machado(ALJ)

Marina Woodhead(ALJ)
Joana Petrillo(AL)

Perola Trentin(TST)
Manoela Concei¢do(SLTC)
Livia Tribino(TST)
Nathalia Velho(TST)
Flavia Fernandes(TST)
Stella Pilla(BNGC)

Betina Bender(ALJ)
Marina Verdum(BNGC)
Rafaela Stedile(RJ)
Nicoli Rodrigues(TST)
Camila Flores(RJ)
Matheus Gluck(RC)
Thomas Zingalli(ALJ)
Pietro Dias(ALJ)
Santiago Oliveira(ALJ)

Augusto Scudiero(RJ)
Rafael Foppa(RJ)
Rafael Becker(ALJ)
Pedro Silveira(DTZ)
Davi Masotti(RJ)

Felipe Blanco(TCRB)
Lorenzo Martinazzo(RJ)
Arthur Predebon(ALJ)
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17:00

Seguir

18:30

Seguir

19:30

Seguir

16/18 M
16/18 M
16/18 M1
16/18 M1
16/18 M1
16/18 M1
12 M1

12 M1

12 M1

12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M2
12 M2
12 M2
12 M2
12 M2

12 M2
12 M2
12 M2
12 M2
14 M1
14 M1
14 M1
14 M1

14 M1
14 M1
12 F1
12 F1
12 F1
12 F1
12 F1
12 F1

14 F1
14 F1
14 F1
14 F1
14 F1
14 F1
14 F1

16/18 M
16/18 M
16/18 M
16/18 M
16/18 M
16/18 M1
16/18 M1
16/18 M1
16/18 M1

Bernardo Santos(AABB)
Jodo Xavier(ALJ)

Lucas Bakos(ALJ)
Antonio Faleiro(AVA)
Jodo Pedro Santiago(TST)
Joao Both(AVA)

Bento Martinelli(CAN)
Eduardo Gongalves(CTC)
Bernardo Fittipaldi(TCRB)

Lorenzo Fracasso(TCSC)
Leon Bampi(AVA)
Leonardo Pain(TST)
Francisco Matos(DTZ)
Pietro Rohsig(CTC)
Antoénio Piacini(DTZ)
Miguel Sehn(AVA)

Eduardo Oliveira(SLTC)
Jodo Pedro Mahmud(TCSC)

Pedro Baldisserotto(AVA)
Bruno Rocha(SLTC)

Jodo Vitor Moraes(SLTC)
Ruan Alves(TST)

Benicio Lazzari(SOG)
Marco Pezzi(RJ)

lago Machado(SOG)
Arthur Price(ALJ)

Guilherme Bergamaschi(CC)
Felipe Duarte(RJ)

Cecilia Dutra(BNGC)

Alice Gabriel(AVA)

Luiza Xavier(CCL)

Bruna Calegari(AVA)

Helena Pretto(ENC)

Marina Machado(TCSC)

Flavia Fernandes(TST)
Stella Pilla(BNGC)
Betina Bender(ALJ)
Rafaela Repetto(SOG)
Rafaela Stedile(RJ)
Sofia Buhler(BNGC)
Camila Flores(RJ)

Arthur Beck(AU)
Mateus Markus(ALJ)
Jodo Farias(AABB)

Jodo Xavier(AL))
Bernardo Santos(AABB)
Fernando Stumpf(BNGC)
Heitor Alarcon(BNGC)
Arthur Mendonca(CTC)
Francisco Sivinski(CTC)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X

William Rosentalski(RC)
Guilherme Ferrarini(RJ)
Fernando Stumpf(BNGC)
Heitor Alarcon(BNGC)
Arthur Mendonca(CTC)
Francisco Sivinski(CTC)
Pedro Almeida(ALJ)
Bernardo Schmidt(ALJ)
Jodo Felipe Caleffi(AL))

Henrique Bakos(ALJ)
Jodo Richter(GNU)
Vicente Neuhaus(AL)
Joao Rissi(RJ)
Guilherme Rech(TST)
Bernardo Nunes(ALJ)
Pedro Aguiar(RC)
Arthur Binsfeld(TST)
Fernando Frizzo(ALJ)

Thalles Borba(RC)
Bento Nieckele(ALJ)
Pedro Marques(RJ)
Otavio Karkow(SLTC)
Luiz Germano(BNGC)
Rafael Dias(TCSC)
Arthur Juruena(TCSC)
Bento Azevedo(BNGC)

Victor Fontoura(TCSC)
Vicente Manica(BNGC)
Alana Von Fruhauf(CAR)
Antonia Zago(TST)

Alice Crestana(AVA)
Carolina Juchem(AL)
Helena Machado(ALJ)
Rafaela Kessler(TCSC)

Alice Bischoff(TCSC)
Mariana Paganella(TST)
Gabriella Barroso(BNGC)
Gabriela VelascoALl)
Mariah Bender(SOG)
Bibiana Petersen(ALJ)
Nicoli Rodrigues(TST)

Vinicio Marques(BNGC)
Miguel Motta(CTC)

Pedro Richter(GNU)
William Rosentalski(RC)
Guilherme Ferrarini(RJ)
Pedro Zaffari(SOG)

Mateus Magrisso(SOG)
Leonardo Michaelsen(SOG)
Filipe Zaffari(SOG)

MMM Mmoo w > MmO OwW>»Tm OO ®m®m>» T T O moOwW>» ™ T mo O ®>» 00O wW>X>» OO0

OO ®>» 000>



13:00

Seguir

14:00

Seguir

15:30

Seguir

16:30

Seguir

18:00

Seguir

19:00

Seguir

14 M2
14 M2
14 M2

14 M2
14 M2
14 M2

14 M2
14 M2

14 M2
14 M2
14 M2

14 M2
14 M2
14 M2

14 M2
14 M2

14 M2
14 M2
14 M2

14 M2
14 M2
14 M2

14 M2
14 M2

14 M2
14 M2
14 M2

14 M2
14 M2

14 M2
14 M2
14 M2

13JUN25 - Sexta-feira — Recreio Cruzeiro

Rafael Duarte(RJ)
Rafael Rocha(ALJ)
Giovanni Michaelsen(SOG)

Miguel Tobias(ALJ)
Pedro Souza(ALJ)
Jodo Pedro Ortigara(SOG)

Thomas Weihmann(AL)J)
Santino Teixeira(AVA)

Bernardo Mendonca(CTC)
Lorenzo Ribeiro(SLTC)
Joao Cordeiro(BNGC)

Augusto Ribeiro(SLTC)
Francisco Garcez(SLTC)
Rafael Weingaertner(SLTC)

Arthur Barros(SLTC)
Davi Tavares(SLTC)

Vitor Rosa(GNU)
Otavio Silva(CTC)
Guilherme Preis(ALJ)

Rafael Araujo(GNU)
Ricardo Camargo(TST)
Pedro Piacini(DTZ)

Augusto Araujo(RJ)
Ricardo Schmitt(ALJ)

12A
20 C
12D

x X

x X

>

< X

x X

< X

>

>

>

x X

Vitor Rosa(GNU)
Otavio Silva(CTC)
Guilherme Preis(ALJ)

Rafael Araujo(GNU)
Ricardo Camargo(TST)
Pedro Piacini(DTZ)

Augusto Araujo(RJ)
Ricardo Schmitt(ALJ)

Rafael Duarte(RJ)
Rafael Rocha(ALJ)
Giovanni Michaelsen(SOG)

Miguel Tobias(ALJ)
Pedro Souza(ALJ)
Jodo Pedro Ortigara(SOG)

Thomas Weihmann(ALJ)
Santino Teixeira(AVA)

Bernardo Mendonca(CTC)
Lorenzo Ribeiro(SLTC)
Joao Cordeiro(BNGC)

Augusto Ribeiro(SLTC)
Francisco Garcez(SLTC)
Rafael Weingaertner(SLTC)

Arthur Barros(SLTC)
Davi Tavares(SLTC)

2°G
12 H
20F

1°E
22 A

12 C
22D
1°B

M m Qg

01
02
03

04
05

06
07
08



08:30

Seguir

09:30

Seguir

11:00

10M1
10M1
10M1
10M1
10M1
10M1
10F
10F
10F
10F

12 F
12 F
14 F
14 F
12 F1
12 F1
12 F1
12 F1
12 F1

12 F1
14 F1
14 F1
14 F1
14 F1
14 F1
14 F1
14 F1

14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M1
14 M1
14 M1
14 M1

10M
10M
10 M1
10 M1
10 M1
10 M1
10 M1
10 M1
10F
10F
10F

14JUN25 - Sabado — Recreio da Juventude

Joao Pilla(AVA)

Joao Pedro Palmeiro(AL)J)
Luigi Verissimo(PAR)
Pedro Auler(BNGC)
Gabriel Linhares(TCRB)
Gael Formolo(RJ)

Laura Ataydes(RC)
Helena Menegotto(RJ)
Julia Price(ALJ)

Catarina Froes(BNGC)

Martina Bakos(ALJ)
Vitoria Monaco(GNU)
Laura Maggioni(ALJ)
Luiza Pellin(RJ)

Marina Woodhead(ALJ)
Joana Petrillo(AL))

Perola Trentin(TST)
Manoela Concei¢do(SLTC)
Livia Tribino(TST)

Nathalia Velho(TST)
Alice Bischoff(TCSC)
Mariana Paganella(TST)
Gabriella Barroso(BNGC)
Rafaela Repetto(SOG)
Mariah Bender(SOG)
Sofia Buhler(BNGC)
Nicoli Rodrigues(TST)

Mateus Tobias(ALJ)
Joaquim Taicher(ALJ)
Lucas Correia(CCPF)
Luca Morosini(ALJ)
Guilherme Bruch(GNU)
2°E

12F

12E

22D

Guilherme Fleck(GNU)
Tomaz Giora(AL)

Eric Scherer(GNU)
Artur Farias(DTZ2)
Gustavo Gabriel(AVA)
Bruno Anele(GNU)
Gustavo Simonetto(AVA)
Davi Russowsky(AVA)
Beatriz Felker(GNU)
Marina Burttet(GNU)
Carolina Leal(GNU)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X

Augusto Fiedler(CTC)
Frederico Bianchi(RC)
Lorenzo Romais(SLTC)
Arthur Viezze(RJ)
Arthur Meyer(GNU)
Mateus Klein(GNU)
Lara Menchen(TCSC)
Helena Dias(TCSC)
Martina Morandi(DTZ2)
Helena Silva(CTC)

Joana Azambuja(GNU)
Laura Leite(GNU)

Sofia Almeida(BNGC)
Sophia Casagrande(BNGC)
Cecilia Dutra(BNGC)

Alice Gabriel(AVA)

Luiza Xavier(CCL)

Bruna Calegari(AVA)
Helena Pretto(ENC)

Marina Machado(TCSC)
Julia Chang(BNGC)
Maria Clara Marques(RJ)
Laura Capoani(RJ)
Marina Verdum(BNGC)

Rafaela Bergamaschi(BNGC)

Camila Flores(RJ)
Bibiana Petersen(ALJ)

Enrico Stefani(BNGC)
Gabriel Volkmer(BNGC)
Théo Lichtnow(BNGC)

Leonardo Pfaffenseller(TCSC)

Eduardo Papaleo(ALl)
20 C
29B
29A
29F

Arthur Tesch(DTZ2)
Rafael Jobim(ALJ)

Joao Pilla(AVA)

Joao Pedro Palmeiro(ALJ)
Luigi Verissimo(PAR)
Pedro Auler(BNGC)
Gabriel Linhares(TCRB)
Gael Formolo(RJ)
Laura Ataydes(RC)
Helena Menegotto(R)J)
Julia Price(ALJ)
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Seguir

12:00

Seguir

13:30

Seguir

10F
10F
12 F
12 F
14 F
14 F
14 M2
14 M2
14 M2
14 M2

16/18 F
16/18 F
14 M

14 M
16/18 M
16/18 M
16/18 M
16/18 M
16/18 M1
16/18 M1

16/18 M1
16/18 M1
12 F1
12 F1
12 F1
12 F1
14 F1
14 F1
14 F1
14 F1

10M
10M
10 M1
10 M1
10 M1
10 M1
10 M1
10 M1
10F
10F
10F

10F
10F
16/18 F
16/18 F
14 M1
14 M1
14 M1
14 M1
14 M
14 M

Rafaela Oliveira(ALJ)
Clara Valente(GNU)
Gabriela Haas(TCSC)
Martina Bakos(ALJ)
Carolina Kollet(BNGC)
Laura Maggioni(ALJ)
Venc 01

Venc 03

Venc 05

Venc 07

Julia Erling(ALJ)
Yasmin Mello(ATC)
2°E

22D

12A

1°D

1eC

128

12A

Guilherme Fleck(GNU)
Arthur Tesch(DTZ)
Augusto Fiedler(CTC)
Frederico Bianchi(RC)
Lorenzo Romais(SLTC)
Arthur Viezze(R))
Arthur Meyer(GNU)
Mateus Klein(GNU)
Lara Menchen(TCSC)
Helena Dias(TCSC)
Martina Morandi(DT2Z)

Maria Porsche(GNU)
Helena Silva(CTC)
Maria Marques(BNGC)
Julia Erling(ALJ)

12A

1°D

1eC

128

12A

1°D

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X

Cassia Oliveira(PAR)
Catarina Froes(BNGC)
Laura Leite(GNU)

Vitoria Monaco(GNU)
Sophia Casagrande(BNGC)
Luiza Pellin(RJ)

Venc 02

Venc 04

Venc 06

Venc 08

Rafaela Scain(RJ)
Nicole Gross(ALJ)
2°B
22 A
22 C
2°B
22A
29D
209 C
29B

Tomaz Giora(ALJ)
Rafael Jobim(ALJ)

Eric Scherer(GNU)
Artur Farias(DTZ)
Gustavo Gabriel(AVA)
Bruno Anele(GNU)
Gustavo Simonetto(AVA)
Davi Russowsky(AVA)
Beatriz Felker(GNU)
Marina Burttet(GNU)
Carolina Leal(GNU)

Rafaela Oliveira(ALl)
Clara Valente(GNU)
Nicole Gross(ALJ)
Yasmin Mello(ATC)
Venc 01

Venc 02

Venc 03

Venc 04

Venc 01

29 C

[

01
02
01
02
03
04
01
02
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15:00

Seguir

16:30

Seguir

17:30

Seguir

14 M
14 M
10F
12 F
12 F
14 F
14 F
10 M1
10 M1

10 M1
10 M1
12 F1
12 F1
12 F1
12 F1
14 F1
14 F1
14 F1

14 F1
10F
10F
10M
10M
1o0M1
1o0M1
10 M1
10 M1

14 DM
14 DM
14 DM
14 DM
16/18 F
16/18 F

10F
10F
10F
10F
10 DM
10 DM
10 DM
10 DM

10 DF
10 DF
14 DF
14 DF
12 DF
12 DF

19E

12B

Cassia Oliveira(PAR)
Joana Azambuja(GNU)
Gabriela Haas(TCSC)
Sofia Almeida(BNGC)
Carolina Kollet(BNGC)
2°E

12F

29E

29D

Arthur Tesch(DTZ)
Guilherme Fleck(GNU)
1°A

1°D

1°C

128B

M.Tobias/L.Morosini(ALJ)
L.Pfaffenseller/B.Molon(TCSC/GNU)
P.Silveira/A.Scudiero(DTZ/RJ)
A.Price/L.Machado(ALJ)

Rafaela Scain(RJ)

Maria Marques(BNGC)

12A

12D

12E

12B
A.Farias/F.Bianchi(DTZ/RC)
G.Gabriel/T.Giora(AVA/ALJ)
G.Formolo/F.Silva(RJ)
A.Viezze/T.Costa(RJ/TST)

J.Taicher/A.Hack(ALJ)
R.Oliveira/R.Rovati(ALJ)
M.Verdum/S.Pilla(BNGC)
R.Bergamaschi/M.Marques(BNGC/RJ)
N.Velho/P.Trentin(TST)
H.Pretto/A.Gabriel(AVA)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

19 C

Venc 02

Maria Porsche(GNU)
Vitoria Monaco(GNU)
Martina Bakos(ALJ)
Luiza Pellin(RJ)

Laura Maggioni(AL))
22 C

2°B

29A

29F

Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 03
Venc 04
Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 03

Venc 04

29B

29A

Tomaz Giora(ALJ)
Rafael Jobim(ALJ)
Venc 01

Venc 02

Venc 03

Venc 04

R.Araujo/V.Rosa(GNU)
L.Germano/J.Taicher(BNGC/ALJ)
F.Woodhead/B.Abreu(ALl)
A.Araujo/P.Piacini(RJ/DTZ)
Yasmin Mello(ATC)

Julia Erling(ALJ)

Venc 01

2°C

12 C

Venc 02
J.Palmeiro/D.Russowski(ALJ)
B.Anele/A.Meyer(GNU)
G.Fleck/E.Scherer(GNU)
R.Jobim/A.Tesch(AL)/DTZ)

C.Leal/).Price(GNU/ALJ)
L.Ataydes/H.Menegotto(RC/RJ)
F.Fernandes/N.Rodrigues(TST)
B.Bender/M.Bender(ALJ/SOG)
L.Xavier/C.Dutra(CCL/BNGC)
L.Tribino/A.Zago(TST)

03
04
05
06
07
08
05
06
07

08
01
02

C

05
06
07
08

01

03
04

[

03
04
05
06
01
02
03
04

01
02
01
02
01
02



19:00

Seguir

20:00

10:00

Seguir

11:00

Seguir

12:30

Seguir

13:30

10 DM
10 DM
14 DM
14 DM
14 DM
14 DM
16 DM
16 DM

10 DF
10 DF
12 DF
12 DF
14 DF
14 DF
14 DF
14 DF

16 DM
16 DM
16 DM
16 DM

12 M2
12 M2
12 M1

12 M1
12 M1
12 M1

12 M
12 M
12 M

12M
12 M2
12 M2

12 M2
12 M2
12 M2

12 M2
12 M2
12 M2

12 M1
12 M1
12 M1

Venc 01

Venc 03
G.Volkmer/E.Stefani(BNGC)
F.Duarte/M.Pezzi(RJ)
B.Azevedo/B.Pastorio(BNGC/RC)
R.Foppa/D.Masotti(RJ)
L.Bakos/G.Preis(ALJ)
J.Ortigara/).Faleiro(SOG/AVA)

C.Valente/M.Burtet(GNU)
B.Felker/M.Cadore(GNU)
J.Azambua/L.Leite(GNU)
V.Moreira/M.Bakos(GNU/AL)
L.Pellin/R/Scain(RJ)
S.Casagrande/S.Chang(BNGC)
R.Stedille/A.Bischoff(RJ/TCSC)
C.Kollet/S.Almeida(BNGC)

B.Santos/J.Farias(AABB)
G.Michaelsen/L.Michaelsen(SOG)
A.Beck/A.Predebon(ALJ)
F.Blanco/V.Marques(TCRB/BNGC)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X

Venc 02

Venc 04

Venc 01

Venc 02

Venc 03

Venc 04
P.Zaffari/F.Zaffari(SOG)
R.Becker/J.Xavier(ALJ)

Venc 01

Venc 02

Venc 01

Venc 02

Venc 01
L.Capoani/M.Paganella(RJ/TST)
C.Flores/R.Repetto(RJ/SOG)
Venc 02

Venc 01
L.Martinazzo/G.Ferrarini(RJ)
M.Magrisso/F.Stumpf(SOG/BNGC)
Venc 02

14JUN25 - Sabado — Recreio Cruzeiro

Miguel Marques(TST)
Pedro Borges(TST)
Vitor Lopez(RJ)

Augusto Hoff(SOG)
12A

>

< X

< X

>

x X

x X

>

Rafael Preis(ALJ)
Vittorio Treviso(ALJ)
Gustavo Meirelles(AVA)

Miguel Oliveira(CTC)
Venc 01
12 H

2°E
29 C
Venc 02

Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 03

05
06
05
06
07
08
01
02

02
03
03
04
03

05
06

03

05
06

01
02
01

02
03
04

03
04

05
06
07

08
09
10

05
06
07



Seguir

15:00

Seguir

16:00

Seguir

17:30

Seguir

18:30

Seguir

08:30

Seguir

09:30

12 M1
12 M
12 M

12 M
12 M
12 M2

12 M2
12 M2
12 M2

12 DM
12 DM
12 DM

12 DM
12 DM
12 DM

12 DM
12 DM

12 DM
12 DM

12 DM
12 DM

12 DM
12 DM

10F
10F
10 M1
10 M1
12 F1
12 F1

12 F
12 F
14 F
14 F
14 F1
14 F1

12 M
12 M
14 M
14 M
12 M1

1°B
Venc 03

Venc 05
Venc 07
Venc 09

P.Aguiar/G.Rech(TST)
B.Martinelli/P.Rohsig(CAN/CTC)
M.Oliveira/E.Gongalves(CTC)

P.Dias/J.Caleffi(ALJ)
S.Oliveira/V.Neuhaus(ALJ)
R.Schmitt/P.Borges(ALJ/TST)

A.Binsfeld/R.Alves(TST)
F.Durli/F.Frizzo(ALJ)

T.Lichtnow/V.Manica(BNGC)
V.Lopez/M.Gluck(RJ/RC)

Venc 05
Venc 07

Venc 03
Venc 09

x X

>

x X

< X

>

>

Venc 04
20
29B

29A
2¢D
Venc 04

Venc 06
Venc 08
Venc 10

B.Nunes/H.Bakos(ALJ)
J.Ferreira/R.Fong(ALJ)
P.Almeida/R.Preis(ALJ)

D.Munhoz/L.Pain(TST)
A.Pfeifer/A.Hoff(SOG)
L.Margoni/B.Schmidt(AVA/AL)

T.Zingalli/V.Treviso(ALJ)
F.Matos/L.Bampi(DTZ/AVA)

Venc 01
Venc 02

Venc 06
Venc 08

Venc 04
Venc 10

15JUN25 - Domingo — Recreio da Juventude

Venc 03
Venc 05
Venc 05
Venc 07
Venc 05
Venc 07

Vitoria Monaco(GNU)
Laura Leite(GNU)

Sophia Casagrande(BNGC)
Sofia Almeida(BNGC)
Venc 05

Venc 07

Venc 01
Venc 03
Venc 03
Venc 05
Venc 05

X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

Venc 04
Venc 06
Venc 06
Venc 08
Venc 06
Venc 08

Gabriela Haas(TCSC)
Joana Azambuja(GNU)
Laura Maggioni(ALJ)
Carolina Kollet(BNGC)
Venc 06

Venc 08

Venc 02
Venc 04
Venc 04
Venc 06
Venc 06

08
01
02

03
04
11

12
13
14

01
02
04

05
06
07

08
09

03
10

12
13

11
14

05
06
07
08
09



Seguir

11:00

Seguir

12:30

Seguir

14:00

Seguir

15:00

Seguir

12 M1
12 M2
12 M2
16/18 M
16/18 M

16/18 M1
16/18 M1
14 M1
14 M1
14 M2
14 M2

16/18 F
16/18 F
10F

1o0M1

12 F
12 F
12 F1
14 F
14 F
14F1

12 M
14 M
12 M1
14 M1
12 M2
14 M2

16/18 M
16/18 M1
12 DM

12 DM
14 DF

14 DF

10 DM
10 DF
14 DM
14 DM
16 DM
16 DM

16/18 F
16/18 F
12 DF
14 DF

12 DM
14 DM
16 DM

Venc 07
Venc 11
Venc 13
Venc 01
Venc 03

Venc 01
Venc 03
Venc 05
Venc 07
Venc 09
Venc 11

Nicole Gross(ALJ)
Rafaela Scain(RJ)
Venc 07
Venc 09

Laura Leite(GNU)

Joana Azambuja(GNU)
Venc 09

Luiza Pellin(RJ)

Sophia Casagrande(BNGC)
Venc 09

Venc 05
Venc 07
Venc 09
Venc 09
Venc 15
Venc 13

Venc 05
Venc 05
Venc 11
Venc 13
Venc 03
Venc 05

Venc 05
Venc 02
Venc 05
Venc 07
Venc 03
Venc 05

Yasmin Mello(ATC)
Nicole Gross(ALJ)
Venc 03

Venc 07

Venc 15
Venc 09
Venc 07

10

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

X X X X X X

X X X X X X

> xX X X X X X X X X X

x X

Venc 08
Venc 12
Venc 14
Venc 02
Venc 04

Venc 02
Venc 04
Venc 06
Venc 08
Venc 10
Venc 12

Julia Erling(ALJ)

Maria Marques(BNGC)
Venc 08

Venc 10

Martina Bakos(ALJ)
Gabriela Haas(TCSC)
Venc 10

Carolina Kollet(BNGC)
Sofia Almeida(BNGC)
Venc 10

Venc 06
Venc 08
Venc 10
Venc 10
Venc 16
Venc 14

Venc 06
Venc 06
Venc 12
Venc 14
Venc 04
Venc 06

Venc 06
Venc 03
Venc 06
Venc 08
Venc 04
Venc 06

Maria Marques(BNGC)
Rafaela Scain(RJ)
Venc 04

Venc 08

Venc 16
Venc 10
Venc 08

10
15
16
05
06

05
06
09
10
13
14

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
15
16
07
08

Final
Final
09
10
07
08

Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
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